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27. mail 2014 Võru Spordikeskuse  staadionil

TV, PV - sündinud 2000.-2001. a TN, PN - sündinud 2002. a või hiljem

Koht

Võru

koht

Põlva

koht Nimi Sünd Kool Tulemus
PV 1000m 

1 1 Karli Keir 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3:16.51
2 2 Roomert Rehe 2000 Sõmerpalu PK 3:16.76
3 3 Ranel Pokker 2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3:18.35
4 4 Joosep  Perv 2001 Osula PK 3:19.83
5 5 Joonas Halapuu 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3:19.94
6 6 Karl Joosep Põldsepp 2000 Antsla G 3:27.50
7 7 Robin Sander 2000 Võru Kesklinna K 3:30.55
8 8 Roomet Parv 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3:32.86
9 1 Magnar-Markus Lill Räpina ÜG 3:33.85
10 2 Philip Hrabrov Räpina ÜG 3:34.12
11 9 Andre Viitkin 2000 Võru Kesklinna K 3:40.64
12 10 Kaspar Aleks Kala 2001 Antsla 3:45.99
13 11 Rico Andreas Vene 6.05.2001  Puiga PK 3:47.53

v.v. Erki Ernits 1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3:11.33

PV kettaheide 1 kg
1 1 Rolf Robert Peebo 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 34.28
2 2 Eerik Eiche 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 32.42
3 3 Venna Simm 2000 Sõmerpalu PK 31.34
4 4 Karli Keir 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 28.80
5 5 Hegert Sööt 2000 Antsla G 25.67
6 1 Sander Liiske Räpina ÜG 24.43
7 6 Rico Andreas Vene 6.05.2001  Puiga PK 24.42
8 7 Roomert Rehe 2000 Sõmerpalu PK 24.36
9 Eric Sööt 2000 Antsla G 23.72
10 2 Mart Lume Räpina ÜG 19.86
11 8 Rasmus Sarapuu 26.05.2001 Võru Kesklinna K 18.59
12 3 Philip Hrabrov 2001 Räpina ÜG 17.82
13 9 Andro Tiits 2001 Antsla G 17.67
14 10 Eiko Mõttus 2001 Sõmerpalu PK 15.65

v.v. Tuule Müürsepp 1998 Antsla G 41.64  1 kg

PV pallivise
1 1 Richard Kuklane 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 60.74
2 2 Rolf Robert Peebo 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 60.64
3 3 Venna Simm 2000 Sõmerpalu PK 51.99
4 4 Egert Sander Kons 2000 Antsla G 50.20
5 5 Eerik Eiche 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 49.95
6 6 Romert Rehe 2000 Sõmerpalu PK 49.82
7 7 Mattias Saarme 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 49.70
8 1 Magnar-Markus Lill Räpina ÜG 47.85
9 8 Hegert Sööt 2000 Antsla G 47.78
10 9 Rico Andreas Vene 6.05.2001  Puiga PK 44.52
11 10 Kaspar Aleks Kala  2001 Antsla G 44.17
12 11 Rasmus Sarapuu 26.05.2001 Võru Kesklinna K 41.61
13 2 Philip Hrabrov 2001 Räpina ÜG 40.69
14 3 Mart Lume Räpina ÜG 40.06
15 12 Joosep  Perv 2001 Osula PK 39.36
16 13 Eiko Mõttus 2001 Sõmerpalu PK 38.85
17 4 Sander Liiske Räpina ÜG 38.11
18 14 Karli Keir 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 34.30



PN 1000m
1 1 Egerti Kiisk 15.01.2002 Parksepa KK 3:34.90
2 2 Karl Anders Saarepuu 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3:36.01
3 3 Reio  Metsla 2005 Osula PK 3:37.47
4 1 Sander Süvaorg 2002 Orava PK 3:47.24
5 2 Harri Mähar Räpina ÜG 3:48.61
6 3 Reimo Mestiljainen 2002 Ruusa PK 3:49.21
7 5 Kristjan Kesselmann 8.11.2002 Parksepa KK 3:51.96
8 4 Robert Rauba Räpina ÜG 3:58.60
9 6 Karl Robin Kägo 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 4:01.04
10 7 Karl Erik Keerov 2002 Antsla G 4:05.71
11 5 Rasmus Freirich Räpina ÜG 4:11.28
12 6 Renee Mestiljainen Ruusa PK 4:13.50
13 8 Rasmus Tamm 5.11.2002 Võru Kesklinna K 4:20.86
14 9 Tarko Oru 2002 Võru Kesklinna K 4:21.00
15 10 Tauri Täht 2004 Osula PK 4:27.52

PN kettaheide 750 gr
1 1 Kristjan Kesselmann 8.11.2002 Parksepa KK 23.34
2 2 Rasmus Tamm 5.11.2002 Võru Kesklinna K 22.68
3 1 Sander Süvaorg 2002 Orava PK 21.98
4 3 Marko Kannimäe  2002 Antsla G 21.91
5 4 Hans Jürgen Kukk 4.04.2002 Parksepa 19.79
6 2 Reimo Mestiljainen 2002 Ruusa PK 17.26
7 5 Robert Otti 29.04.2003 Võru Kesklinna K 17.02
8 6 Taavi Arulepp  2003 Osula PK 16.35
9 3 Harri Mähar Räpina ÜG 15.83
10 7 Egerti Kiisk 15.01.2002 Parksepa KK 15.75
11 8 Henri Vink 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 15.52
12 9 Karl Robin Kägo 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 13.60
13 10 Karl Erik Keerov  2002 Antsla G 13.50
14 11 Deivid Vunder 2003 Osula PK 13.30
15 12 Tauri Täht 2004 Osula PK 13.12
16 13 Risto Hellamaa 2002 Sõmerpalu PK 12.97
17 14 Mattias Ilves 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12.45
18 15 Robyn Marcos Vähi 2002 Osula PK 10.98
19 16 Reio  Metsla 2005 Osula PK 10.54

PN pallivise
1 1 Karl Anders Saarepuu 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 46.92
2 2 Rasmus Tamm 5.11.2002 Võru Kesklinna K 46.91
3 3 Kristjan Kesselmann 8.11.2002 Parksepa KK 45.97
4 4 Tarko Oru 2002 Võru Kesklinna K 45.12
5 5 Risto Hellamaa 2002 Sõmerpalu PK 44.18
6 6 Hans Jürgen Kukk 4.04.2002 Parksepa 42.04
7 1 Sander Süvaorg 2002 Orava PK 41.86
8 7 Jõrgen Lehepuu 2003 Osula PK 40.72
9 2 Reimo Mestiljainen 2002 Ruusa PK 40.13
10 3 Harri Mähar Räpina ÜG 39.03
11 8 Randy Nagel 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 38.94
12 9 Karl Erik Keerov  2002 Antsla G 38.32
13 10 Robyn Marcos Vähi 2002 Osula PK 38.02
14 11 Mattias Ilves 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 37.89
15 4 Robert Rauba Räpina ÜG 36.57
16 5 Rasmus Freirich Räpina ÜG 36.34
17 12 Tyson Nagel 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 36.31
18 13 Jürgen Pill 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 35.56
19 14 Deivid Vunder 2003 Osula PK 35.47
20 15 Karl Robin Kägo 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 34.56
21 16 Egerti Kiisk 15.01.2002 Parksepa KK 33.12
22 17 Kaimar Hüvato 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 33.12



23 18 Tauri Täht 2004 Osula PK 32.54
24 19 Robert Otti 29.04.2003 Võru Kesklinna K 30.83
25 20 Reio  Metsla 2005 Osula PK 30.25
26 21 Henri Vink 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 29.05
27 22 Taavi Arulepp  2003 Osula PK 27.65
28 23 Markus Munski 2005 Võru Kesklinna K 26.35
29 6 Renee Mestiljainen Ruusa PK 24.38

TV 600m
1 1 Annemarii Bendi    2001 Osula PK 2:02.16
2 1 Alina Poduškina Räpina ÜG 2:04.03
3 2 Maris Markvart 2000 Antsla G 2:05.72
4 3 Sandra Uibo 2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2:08.46
5 4 Astrid Erik 2000 Võru Kesklinna K 2:09.71
6 2 Getter Dolgõšev 2001 Orava PK 2:13.32
7 5 Keiu Kinna 2000 Osula PK 2:16.39
8 3 Hanna Mathiesen Räpina ÜG 2:19.70
9 6 Jane Paulus    2001 Osula PK 2:21.00
10 7 Karina  Täht    2001 Osula PK 2:21.34
11 4 Melani Vosmi 2000 Räpina ÜG 2:23.65
12 8 Grete Hollo 2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2:27.63

TV kettaheide 750 gr
1 1 Karolin Eks 5.01.2000 Võru Kesklinna K 26.74
2 2 Keiu Kinna 2000 Osula PK 24.95
3 3 Leana Kull  2000 Antsla G 22.16
4 1 Alina Poduškina Räpina ÜG 21.06
5 4 Jane Paulus    2001 Osula PK 20.72
6 5 Lika Berišvili 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 20.37
7 6 Marieta Ruusa 2000 Antsla G 19.25
8 7 Grete Hollo 2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 15.91
9 8 Karina  Täht    2001 Osula PK 15.26
10 9 Getrin Valge 20.03.2000 Võru Kesklinna K 15.06
11 2 Melani Vosmi 2000 Räpina ÜG 13.11
12 3 Hanna Mathiesen Räpina ÜG 13.06
13 10 Annemarii Bendi    2001 Osula PK 9.58

TV pallivise
1 1 Kerli Kubi 2001 Võru Kesklinna K 38.60
2 2 Kaia Jõgiste 2000 Vastseliina G 38.47
3 1 Melani Vosmi 2000 Räpina ÜG 37.33
4 3 Kätlin Käpa 2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 36.35
5 4 Marieta Ruusa 2000 Antsla G 35.64
6 5 Vanessa Alström 8.11.2001 Võru Kesklinna K 35.14
7 6 Karolin Eks 5.01.2000 Võru Kesklinna K 33.80
8 7 Triniti Tammsalu 2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 33.09
9 8 Getriin Vasilkovski 15.03.2001 Võru Kesklinna K 32.90
10 9 Leana Kull  2000 Antsla G 32.69
11 2 Alina Poduškina Räpina ÜG 32.00
12 10 Jane Paulus    2001 Osula PK 31.37
13 11 Astrid Erik 2000 Võru Kesklinna K 31.17
14 12 Lika Berišvili 2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 30.85
15 13 Keiu Kinna 2000 Osula PK 30.28
16 14 Anastasija Firsanova 2001 Võru Keutzwaldi G 28.78
17 15 Annabel Toom 2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 27.59
18 3 Getter Dolgõšev 2001 Orava PK 27.26
19 16 Annemarii Bendi    2001 Osula PK 27.10
20 17 Grete Hollo 2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 26.70
21 18 Getrin Valge 20.03.2000 Võru Kesklinna K 26.53
22 19 Karina  Täht    2001 Osula PK 23.20



TN 600m
1 1 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna K 2:02.97
2 2 Johanna Udras 2002 Võru Kesklinna K 2:03.44
3 3 Sirelin Punt 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2:03.91
4 4 Erna Heleene Mölder  2003 Osula PK 2:11.17
1 1 Mari-Lii Lume Räpina ÜG 2:14.16
5 5 Betti Aniott 2002 Parksepa KK 2:20.42
6 6 Aveli Marie Heinvee 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2:21.55
2 2 Kärt Hüdsi Räpina ÜG 2:21.61
7 7 Kelly Filing 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2:24.18
3 8 Marie Raudsepp 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2:27.72
8 3 Anete Nemvalts 2003 Ruusa PK 2:28.73
4 9 Lauren Jaanus  2003 Osula PK 2:29.31
9 10 Miia Mai Huik 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2:31.38
10 11 Kaili Terve 2005 Osula PK 2:33.60
11 12 Kristina Delman 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2:36.80
12 13 Emma Raudsepp 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2:37.67
13 4 Margit Jaagund 2003 Ruusa PK 2:39.84
5 5 Evelin Konsap Räpina ÜG 2:41.06

v.v Karmen Tugedam 2006 Tartu 2:24.84

TN kaugushüpe
1 1 Betti Aniott 2002 Parksepa KK 4.16
2 2 Marie Raudsepp 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.97
3 3 Sirelin Punt 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.90
4 4 Emma Goos 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.88
5 5 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna K 3.76
6 6 Gerda Narusk 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.74
7 7 Kadi Aripman 2002 Antsla G 3.72
8 8 Merit Mehik 2002 Võru Kesklinna K 3.67
9 1 Kärt Hüdsi Räpina ÜG 3.61
10 2 Mari-Lii Lume Räpina ÜG 3.59
11 9 Emma Raudsepp 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.57
12 3 Evelin Konsap Räpina ÜG 3.53
13 10 Kelly Filing 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.49
14 11 Hanna-Lisette Täkker 2003 Osula PK 3.48
15 12 Erna Heleene Mölder  2003 Osula PK 3.47
16 13 Roberta Lahesoo 2002 Antsla G 3.40
17 14 Lauren Jaanus  2003 Osula PK 3.40
18 15 Kristina Delman 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.38
19 4 Anete Nemvalts 2003 Ruusa PK 3.31
20 5 Margit Jaagund 2003 Ruusa PK 3.16
21 16 Kaili Karro 2002 Võru Kesklinna K 3.02
22 17 Emma Joonas 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2.98
23 18 Teele Saia 2005 Antsla G 2.94
24 19 Miia Mai Huik 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2.79
25 20 Kaili Terve 2005 Osula PK 2.71

v.v. Karmen Tugedam 2006 Tartu 3.24

TN pallivise
1 1 Betti Aniott 2002 Parksepa KK 41.81
2 1 Evelin Konsap Räpina ÜG 36.57
3 2 Linda Koreinik 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 36.37
4 3 Kristel Raat 2002 Võru Kesklinna K 34.96
5 4 Anne-Mai Pihlap 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 34.05
6 5 Merit Mehik 2002 Võru Kesklinna K 33.67
7 6 Kristina Dellmann 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 32.84
8 7 Hanna Rästa 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 31.24
9 8 Lauren Jaanus  2003 Osula PK 29.26
10 2 Mari-Lii Lume Räpina ÜG 28.76
11 3 Anete Nemvalts 2003 Ruusa PK 28.18



12 9 Kirke Rumvolt 2002 Võru Kesklinna K 27.38
13 10 Hanna Klaanberg 2003 Osula PK 26.81
14 4 Kärt Hüdsi Räpina ÜG 26.64
15 11 Kristiina Siska 2002 Antsla G 25.72
16 5 Margit Jaagund 2003 Ruusa PK 24.00
17 12 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna K 22.60
18 13 Kaili Terve 2005 Osula PK 22.12
19 14 Marie Raudsepp 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 21.91
20 15 Kaili Karro 2002 Võru Kesklinna K 21.02
21 16 Emma Joonas 2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 19.16
22 17 Erna Heleene Mölder  2003 Osula PK 18.81
23 18 Emma Raudsepp 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 16.63
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